
Bellville Golf  
2024 Schedule 

 
 

  BRAHMANETTES 

 
 
 
 
 

BRAHMAS 

 
 
 
           Coach:     Carlos R. Becerra            Athletic Director:  Grady Rowe 
         Phone:     (979) 865-7078             Principal:  James Dristas 
         Fax:         (979) 865-7080            Superintendent: Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch 
         E-Mail:    cbecerra@bellvillebrahmas.org  Mascot: Brahmanettes/Brahmas 
         Website:  www.bellvilleisd.org            District: 25AAAA         

DAY DATE SITE HOST 
Wednesday January 24 Pecan Lakes Golf Club (Navasota) Navasota 
Tuesday January 30 Stephen F Austin Golf Course (Sealy) Sealy 
Tuesday February 6 Mustang Golf Course @ Sand Hill Farms (Waller) Waller 
Tuesday February 13 Columbus Golf Course (Columbus) Columbus 
Monday February 19 Colony Creek Golf Course (Victoria) Calhoun 
Monday February 26 Brenham Country Club (Brenham)  Brenham 
Thursday March 7   El Campo Country Club (El Campo) El Campo 
Tuesday March 19 Bellville Golf Club (Bellville) Bellville 

Monday April 1 & 8 District 25AAAA–Stephen F. Austin Golf Course (Sealy) Sealy 

Wed & Thurs April 17 & 18 Region IV – Colony Creek Golf Course (Victoria) UIL 
Mon & Tues May 6 & 7 State – Legends Golf Course (Kingsland) UIL 

DAY DATE SITE HOST 
Monday January 22 Pecan Lakes Golf Club (Navasota) Navasota 
Monday January 29 Stephen F Austin Golf Course (Sealy) Sealy 
Thursday February 8 Mustang Golf Course @ Sand Hill Farms (Waller) Waller 
Monday February 12 Columbus Golf Course (Columbus) Columbus 
Monday February 19 Colony Creek Golf Course (Victoria) Calhoun 
Thursday February 29 Brenham Country Club (Brenham) Brenham 
Monday March 4 El Campo Country Club (El Campo) El Campo 
Wednesday March 20 Bellville Golf Club (Bellville) Bellville 
Monday April 1 & 8 District 25AAAA–Stephen F. Austin Golf Course (Sealy) Sealy 
Mon & Tues April 15 & 16 Region IV – Colony Creek Golf Course (Victoria) UIL 

Mon & Tues April 29 & 30 State – Legends Golf Course (Kingsland) UIL 

mailto:cbecerra@bellvillebrahmas.org
http://www.bellvilleisd.org/

